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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Strzelce Opolskie, 12- - 13-12-2014

Chłopcy w rocznikach za 2 starty

Mężczyzn, 11 lat i starsi

1. Kempa Mikołaj 99 00207 1241 2
2. Grudziecki Remigiusz 97 00207 1172 2
3. Wasiuk Jakub 99 00207 1163 2
4. Roman Mateusz 00 100107 1104 2
5. Szyndler Michał 00 100107 1033 2
6. Stanek Adam 99 00707 948 2
7. Lewandowski Michał 00 100107 930 2
8. Szal Mateusz 00 00907 905 2
9. Wieczorek Wojciech 00 100107 888 2

10. Perka Michał 97 100107 833 2
11. Guzy Marcel 01 00407 770 2
12. Gall Tobiasz 00 00207 755 2
13. Młynarczyk Bartosz 99 00207 754 2
14. Angowski Szymon 01 00907 733 2
15. Kościelak Jacek 01 100107 725 2
16. Konieczny Bartosz 01 00207 715 2
17. Zawadka Paweł 99 00207 707 2
18. Smoliński Paweł 01 00307 696 2
19. Steier Marek 00 00207 663 2
20. Sotel Daniel 99 00207 661 2
21. Roegner Krzysztof 01 00207 639 2
22. Adamów Marcin 00 00207 621 2
23. Bzdzion Marcin 01 00907 613 2
24. Adamczyk Dawid 00 00207 611 2
25. Stańczyk Jarema 02 00207 601 2
26. Wyszyński Rafał 01 00907 594 2

Warzyc Mateusz 02 00907 594 2
28. Maystrenko Michał 03 100107 591 2
29. Moryl Wojciech 02 00207 572 2
30. Nosal Bartosz 01 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 565 2
31. Sproski Maciej 02 100107 564 2
32. Podgórski Patryk 03 100107 558 2
33. Juda Filip 99 00207 554 2
34. Nowak Dawid 01 00407 550 2
35. Pałka Mateusz 99 00207 541 2
36. Mistrzak Kacper 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 532 2
37. Leńczuk Adam 01 00907 519 2
38. Jainta Adrian 02 00407 510 2
39. Janicki Tomasz 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 489 2
40. Matyjasek Maciej 02 00207 488 2
41. Karwot Kacper 01 00207 480 2
42. Chinczewski Grzegorz 01 00907 476 2
43. Borkowski Arkadiusz 03 00407 462 2
44. Cendlewski Adam 03 00907 454 2
45. Hołoga Jakub 01 00207 451 2
46. Krawiec Patryk 03 00407 447 2
47. Badura Jonasz 03 00407 442 2
48. Jarzombek Marcel 03 00407 439 2
49. Bujara Jarosław 02 00207 436 2
50. Cielontko Jakub 02 00207 432 2
51. Paletta Remigiusz 01 00207 426 2
52. Radłowski Jędrzej 03 00307 415 2
53. Kras Szymon 03 00207 410 2
54. Rożniatowski Maciej 02 00907 399 2
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55. Głuszkiewicz Michał 03 00907 391 2
56. Kolecek Dominik 02 00407 389 2

Tymczyszyn Jan 03 00907 389 2
58. Górniak Bartosz 03 00907 378 2
59. Czaja Marco 03 00907 366 2

Korjat Jakub 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 366 2
61. Rychlik Łukasz 03 00907 336 2
62. Szewczyk Maksymilian 03 00307 334 2
63. Czajkowski Łukasz 03 00907 300 2
64. Wiśniewski Kajetan 03 00207 275 2
65. Węgrzyn Grzegorz 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 248 2
66. Świtoń Leonard 03 100107 242 2
67. Górzycki Aleksander 03 00207 231 2
68. Przeworski Patryk 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 211 2
69. Krajewski Jakub 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 210 2
70. Urbańczyk Marek 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 201 2
71. Tomczyk Jan 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 181 2
72. Mazurek Maksym 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 152 2
73. Dąbrowski Jakub 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 135 2

DYSKW. Franczyk Dariusz 99 00207 2

Chłopców, 11 lat - 15 z 17 Konkurencji

1. Maystrenko Michał 03 100107 591 2
2. Podgórski Patryk 03 100107 558 2
3. Borkowski Arkadiusz 03 00407 462 2
4. Cendlewski Adam 03 00907 454 2
5. Krawiec Patryk 03 00407 447 2
6. Badura Jonasz 03 00407 442 2
7. Jarzombek Marcel 03 00407 439 2
8. Radłowski Jędrzej 03 00307 415 2
9. Kras Szymon 03 00207 410 2

10. Głuszkiewicz Michał 03 00907 391 2
11. Tymczyszyn Jan 03 00907 389 2
12. Górniak Bartosz 03 00907 378 2
13. Czaja Marco 03 00907 366 2

Korjat Jakub 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 366 2
15. Rychlik Łukasz 03 00907 336 2
16. Szewczyk Maksymilian 03 00307 334 2
17. Czajkowski Łukasz 03 00907 300 2
18. Wiśniewski Kajetan 03 00207 275 2
19. Węgrzyn Grzegorz 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 248 2
20. Świtoń Leonard 03 100107 242 2
21. Górzycki Aleksander 03 00207 231 2
22. Przeworski Patryk 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 211 2
23. Krajewski Jakub 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 210 2
24. Urbańczyk Marek 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 201 2
25. Tomczyk Jan 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 181 2
26. Mazurek Maksym 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 152 2
27. Dąbrowski Jakub 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 135 2
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Chłopców, 12 - 13 lat

1. Guzy Marcel 01 00407 770 2
2. Angowski Szymon 01 00907 733 2
3. Kościelak Jacek 01 100107 725 2
4. Konieczny Bartosz 01 00207 715 2
5. Smoliński Paweł 01 00307 696 2
6. Roegner Krzysztof 01 00207 639 2
7. Bzdzion Marcin 01 00907 613 2
8. Stańczyk Jarema 02 00207 601 2
9. Wyszyński Rafał 01 00907 594 2

Warzyc Mateusz 02 00907 594 2
11. Moryl Wojciech 02 00207 572 2
12. Nosal Bartosz 01 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 565 2
13. Sproski Maciej 02 100107 564 2
14. Nowak Dawid 01 00407 550 2
15. Mistrzak Kacper 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 532 2
16. Leńczuk Adam 01 00907 519 2
17. Jainta Adrian 02 00407 510 2
18. Janicki Tomasz 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 489 2
19. Matyjasek Maciej 02 00207 488 2
20. Karwot Kacper 01 00207 480 2
21. Chinczewski Grzegorz 01 00907 476 2
22. Hołoga Jakub 01 00207 451 2
23. Bujara Jarosław 02 00207 436 2
24. Cielontko Jakub 02 00207 432 2
25. Paletta Remigiusz 01 00207 426 2
26. Rożniatowski Maciej 02 00907 399 2
27. Kolecek Dominik 02 00407 389 2

Chłopców, 14 - 16 lat

1. Kempa Mikołaj 99 00207 1241 2
2. Wasiuk Jakub 99 00207 1163 2
3. Roman Mateusz 00 100107 1104 2
4. Szyndler Michał 00 100107 1033 2
5. Stanek Adam 99 00707 948 2
6. Lewandowski Michał 00 100107 930 2
7. Szal Mateusz 00 00907 905 2
8. Wieczorek Wojciech 00 100107 888 2
9. Gall Tobiasz 00 00207 755 2

10. Młynarczyk Bartosz 99 00207 754 2
11. Zawadka Paweł 99 00207 707 2
12. Steier Marek 00 00207 663 2
13. Sotel Daniel 99 00207 661 2
14. Adamów Marcin 00 00207 621 2
15. Adamczyk Dawid 00 00207 611 2
16. Juda Filip 99 00207 554 2
17. Pałka Mateusz 99 00207 541 2

DYSKW. Franczyk Dariusz 99 00207 2
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Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat - 7 z 17 Konkurencji

1. Grudziecki Remigiusz 97 00207 1172 2
2. Perka Michał 97 100107 833 2


